5/20/2007 Novice PAX Results

@CD\IO’U'I-P(AJI\)I—‘|'U
o
(7]

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Name

Steve Lanham
Luke Wilson
Jamie Hileman
Robert Miller
doug matulewic
Chad Jones
Geoff Gallop
adam coffin
Adam Chast
Paul Lucas
Jason Proksch
daniel smith
Michael Benz
Terry Beasley
steven mardis
kristopher stuckey
Robbie Seal
Steve Ring
Paul Snyder
Julie Yunker
parker adams
Victoria Otoupal

Class Number Indexed Score
STS2 19 43,948
BSP 1 44,273
ASP 17 45.447
STS 33 45,515
BSP 72 45.676
STS 23 45,792
CSP 1 45,793
SM 4 45,959
HS 1 46.768
SM 15 46.770
STS 25 46.959
SS 21 48.479
SM 24 49.000
ASP 11 49.000
AS 5 50.000
AS 17 50.000
BSP 13 50.000
HS 2 52.000
DM 77 53.000
SML 63 54.000
FS 10 54.000
GP 72 55.000
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